Loa Karaoke JBL Pasion 12 Loa dễ hát, đẩy giọng tốt, dễ ghép ampli liền vang.
PASION12-PAK
Thông số
SYSTEM TYPE:  12", 3-way, bass-reflex
FREQUENCY RANGE (-10 dB)1:  47 Hz - 17 kHz
FREQUENCY RESPONSE (±3 dB)1:  60 Hz - 14 kHz
SENSITIVITY (1W@1M) 1:  91 dB
NOMINAL IMPEDANCE:  8 Ohms
MAXIMUM SPL 2:  115 dB (121 dB peak)
POWER RATING 3: 250 W/500 W/1000 W
(CONTINUOUS/PROGRAM/PEAK)
COVERAGE PATTERN:  120° × 90° (H × V)
DIMENSIONS (H × W × D):
 350 mm × 586 mm × 375 mm
 13.8 inch × 23.1 inch × 14.8 inch
NET WEIGHT:  17.48 Kg (38.5 lbs)
LF DRIVER:  1 × 12" Woofer
HF DRIVER:  4 × 3" Tweeter
INPUT CONNECTORS:  Binding Post
ENCLOSURE CONSTRUCTION:  Vinyl covered MDF
1 Full space (4) conditions
2 Calculated maximum SPL based on rated power handling
3 IEC standard, pink noise with 6 dB crest factor for 100 hours